
East Lake Cup Men - Stroke
East Lake Golf Club

Atlanta, GA 
East Lake Cup 

Dates: Oct 29 - Oct 31 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

1 Duke 285 285

T2 Alex Smalley (1) 69 69

T2 Chandler Eaton (2) 69 69

T4 Adrien Pendaries (3) 71 71

T16 Evan Katz (4) 76 76

18 Shrish Dwivedi (5) 79 79

2 Oklahoma State 287 287

1 Viktor Hovland (1) 68 68

T4 Austin Eckroat (5) 71 71

8 Matthew Wolff (2) 73 73

T13 Zach Bauchou (4) 75 75

T16 Hayden Wood (3) 76 76

3 Alabama 293 293

T4 Davis Shore (2) 71 71

T9 Davis Riley (1) 74 74

T9 Prescott Butler (4) 74 74

T9 Frankie Capan (5) 74 74

T19 Wilson Furr (3) 80 80

4 Auburn 296 296

7 Jovan Rebula (2) 72 72

T9 Trace Crowe (4) 74 74

T13 Jacob Solomon (3) 75 75

T13 Wells Padgett (5) 75 75

T19 Brandon Mancheno (1) 80 80
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1   Team Scores  
1   Duke 285          -3 
2   Oklahoma State  287          -1 
3   Alabama 293          +5 
4   Auburn 296          +8 
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East Lake Cup Men - Stroke
East Lake Golf Club

Atlanta, GA 
East Lake Cup 

Dates: Oct 29 - Oct 31 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  1   Viktor Hovland  Oklahoma State  68          -4   
-  T2   Chandler Eaton  Duke  69          -3   
-  T2   Alex Smalley  Duke  69          -3   
-  T4   Austin Eckroat  Oklahoma State  71          -1   
-  T4   Adrien Pendaries  Duke  71          -1   
-  T4   Davis Shore  Alabama  71          -1   
-  7   Jovan Rebula  Auburn  72          E   
-  8   Matthew Wolff  Oklahoma State  73          +1   
-  T9   Frankie Capan  Alabama  74          +2   
-  T9   Prescott Butler  Alabama  74          +2   
-  T9   Trace Crowe  Auburn  74          +2   
-  T9   Davis Riley  Alabama  74          +2   
-  T13   Wells Padgett  Auburn  75          +3   
-  T13   Zach Bauchou  Oklahoma State  75          +3   
-  T13   Jacob Solomon  Auburn  75          +3   
-  T16   Evan Katz  Duke  76          +4   
-  T16   Hayden Wood  Oklahoma State  76          +4   
-  18   Shrish Dwivedi  Duke  79          +7   
-  T19   Wilson Furr  Alabama  80          +8   
-  T19   Brandon Mancheno  Auburn  80          +8   
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